
***************************************************************************************************************************************
CLERMONT             09-06-25    Oude           Fondclub Steenbrugge Oostkamp Lokaal
***************************************************************************************************************************************
Lokaal : 001 DE ZWALUW STEENBRUGGE          OOSTKAMP                  A 33226
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                          BON                                 : DIVERSEN                                              :
   NR Naam            Gemeen Afstand: AD:  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 : VI A2 O2 ER A3 O3 A4 KB GB Sp BA LP DA EP BR SP KO DU :
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
00009 BELLAERT PAUL&N OEDELE  211526: 14:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 10  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 14  1 :
00723 BLEYAERT EDDY   SIJSEL  213809:  4:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  2  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  4  -  -  -  4  1 :
00455 CASTELEYN VN PA ZWEVEZ  195518: 12:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 12  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 12  1 :
00948 DAVELOOSE STIJN ASSEBR  211771: 10:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 10  4  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 10  1 :
00557 DHONT DRIES     OEDELE  210530:  5:  3  3  3  3  3  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  5  4  5  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  5  5  -  -  -  5  1 :
00443 GENTIER RIK&CHR MOERKE  220293:  6:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  -  -  -  6  1 :
00432 GOETHALS THOMAS OEDELE  210276:  4:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  2  3  2  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  1 :
00491 GOGNE KATRIEN   Loppem  206221:  4:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  1 :
00908 GOOSSENS FIRMIN MOERKE  218677:  6:  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  6  4  6  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  6  -  -  -  6  1 :
00713 MAENHOUT JOHNNY SIJSEL  213868: 13:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 13  4  -  2  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 13  1 :
00573 MEERSCHAERT KOE MOERKE  220605:  7:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  7  1 :
00554 MEURICE LUC     OEDELE  210694:  7:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  7  1 :
00580 MORTIER HENDRIK ST.KRU  212645:  8:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  8  1 :
00746 MORTIER JOOST   OEDELE  210079: 10:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 10  6  7  4  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 10  1 :
00722 NOTEBOOM MICHEL OEDELE  210005: 14:  4  4  4  4  4  3  1  -  -  -  -  - : 14 10 14  4  2  -  -  -  -  2  - 14 14  -  -  - 14  1 :
00261 PERSYN LUC      OEDELE  211735:  7:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  7  6  7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  7  7  -  -  -  7  1 :
00552 ROTSAERT PJA    Brugge  211295:  8:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  8  1 :
00992 SNAUWAERT GERAR MOERKE  218387:  5:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  5  4  5  2  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  5  5  -  -  -  5  1 :
00903 STAELENS MARK   MOERKE  218302: 22:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 22  2 22  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  - 22 22  -  -  - 22  1 :
00453 STAELENS PATRIC SIJSEL  214698: 14:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 14  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 14  1 :
00595 TEAM SLEE- MAER DAMME   218668: 19:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 19  1 :
00754 VALCKE ANTOON   OEDELE  210453: 14:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 14  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 14  -  -  -  - 14  1 :
00441 VAN DE CAVEY HE SIJSEL  213889:  3:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  -  -  -  -  3  1 :
00544 VAN DOUSSELAERE OEDELE  211339:  7:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  7  1 :
00097 VAN HOECKE LUC  OEDELE  210971:  2:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  1 :
00802 VAN POUCKE BENN SIJSEL  214336: 10:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 10  1 :
00522 VANDECASTEELE J WINGEN  196524: 17:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 17 16 17  6  1  -  -  -  -  2  -  - 17  -  -  - 17  1 :
00102 VANWILDEMEERSCH WESTKA  224225: 16:  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  -  -  -  -  - :  6  6  6  6  2  -  -  -  -  2  - 16 16  -  -  - 16  1 :
00819 VERLEIJE DAVY-A DAMME   215608: 29:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 29  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 29  -  -  -  - 29  1 :
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                          11    11    11     6     -     -     227   104    12     -     -     -    96     -   297  
                                             11    11     8     -     -     -      78    28     -     -     6   131     -     -    29  
 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  297 Oude             29 Deelnemers    830.15 Totaal    282.15 KOSTEN            DUBBELS    548.00 Inzet



***************************************************************************************************************************************
CLERMONT             09-06-25    Jaarse         Fondclub Steenbrugge Oostkamp Lokaal
***************************************************************************************************************************************
Lokaal : 001 DE ZWALUW STEENBRUGGE          OOSTKAMP                  A 33226
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                          BON                                 : DIVERSEN                                              :
   NR Naam            Gemeen Afstand: AD:  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 : VI A2 O2 ER A3 O3 A4 KB GB Sp BA LP DA EP BR SP KO DU :
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
00009 BELLAERT PAUL&N OEDELE  211526: 11:  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 10  4  4  -  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 11  1 :
00723 BLEYAERT EDDY   SIJSEL  213809:  3:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  2  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  3  -  -  -  3  1 :
00455 CASTELEYN VN PA ZWEVEZ  195518:  8:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  8  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  8  1 :
00948 DAVELOOSE STIJN ASSEBR  211771:  7:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  7  4  4  2  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  7  1 :
00557 DHONT DRIES     OEDELE  210530:  3:  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  3  2  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  3  -  -  -  3  1 :
00443 GENTIER RIK&CHR MOERKE  220293:  6:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  6  -  -  -  -  6  1 :
00432 GOETHALS THOMAS OEDELE  210276:  2:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  1 :
00491 GOGNE KATRIEN   Loppem  206221:  4:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  1 :
00908 GOOSSENS FIRMIN MOERKE  218677:  4:  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  4  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  4  -  -  -  4  1 :
00713 MAENHOUT JOHNNY SIJSEL  213868:  8:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  8  4  -  -  1  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  8  1 :
00573 MEERSCHAERT KOE MOERKE  220605:  1:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  1 :
00554 MEURICE LUC     OEDELE  210694:  6:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  6  6  2  1  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  1 :
00580 MORTIER HENDRIK ST.KRU  212645:  8:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  8  1 :
00746 MORTIER JOOST   OEDELE  210079:  6:  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  4  4  2  1  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  1 :
00722 NOTEBOOM MICHEL OEDELE  210005:  7:  2  2  2  2  2  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  7  6  7  4  1  -  1  -  -  2  -  7  7  -  -  -  7  1 :
00261 PERSYN LUC      OEDELE  211735:  2:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  -  2  1 :
00552 ROTSAERT PJA    Brugge  211295:  7:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  7  1 :
00992 SNAUWAERT GERAR MOERKE  218387:  3:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  2  3  2  1  -  -  -  -  2  -  3  3  -  -  -  3  1 :
00903 STAELENS MARK   MOERKE  218302: 11:  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 11  4 11  -  1  -  1  -  -  -  - 11 11  -  -  - 11  1 :
00453 STAELENS PATRIC SIJSEL  214698:  7:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  7  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  7  1 :
00595 TEAM SLEE- MAER DAMME   218668: 15:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 15  1 :
00754 VALCKE ANTOON   OEDELE  210453: 14:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 14  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  -  -  - 14  -  -  -  - 14  1 :
00441 VAN DE CAVEY HE SIJSEL  213889:  3:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  -  -  -  -  3  1 :
00544 VAN DOUSSELAERE OEDELE  211339:  4:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  1 :
00097 VAN HOECKE LUC  OEDELE  210971:  2:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  1 :
00802 VAN POUCKE BENN SIJSEL  214336:  9:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  9  1 :
00522 VANDECASTEELE J WINGEN  196524:  5:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  5  4  5  4  1  -  1  -  -  2  -  -  5  -  -  -  5  1 :
00102 VANWILDEMEERSCH WESTKA  224225: 14:  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  6  4  1  -  1  -  -  2  - 14 14  -  -  - 14  1 :
00819 VERLEIJE DAVY-A DAMME   215608: 25:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 25  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  -  -  - 25  -  -  -  - 25  1 :
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                          10    10    10     3     -     -     154    62     9    13     -     -    52     -   205  
                                             10    10     4     -     -     -      52    20     -     -     8    95     -     -    29  
 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  205 Jaarse           29 Deelnemers    389.75 Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS    389.75 Inzet



***************************************************************************************************************************************
CLERMONT             09-06-25    Jongen         Fondclub Steenbrugge Oostkamp Lokaal
***************************************************************************************************************************************
Lokaal : 001 DE ZWALUW STEENBRUGGE          OOSTKAMP                  A 33226
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                          BON                                 : DIVERSEN                                              :
   NR Naam            Gemeen Afstand: AD:  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 : VI A2 O2 ER A3 O3 A4 KB LO BA BA LP DA EP BR SN KO DU :
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
00723 BLEYAERT EDDY   SIJSEL  213809:  6:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  4  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  6  -  -  -  6  1 :
00455 CASTELEYN VN PA ZWEVEZ  195518: 47:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 47  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 47  1 :
00443 GENTIER RIK&CHR MOERKE  220293: 20:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 20 12 20  -  - 20  -  -  -  -  - 20 20  -  -  - 20  1 :
00274 HUYVAERT JOHAN  MOERKE  222650: 17:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 17  6 17  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 17 17  -  -  - 17  1 :
00677 LANNOO-BALLEGEE MOERKE  220170: 41:  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 41 40 41  6  - 41  -  -  -  -  - 41 41  -  -  - 41  1 :
00746 MORTIER JOOST   OEDELE  210079:  6:  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  6  6  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  1 :
00261 PERSYN LUC      OEDELE  211735:  6:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  6  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  -  -  -  -  6  1 :
00453 STAELENS PATRIC SIJSEL  214698: 10:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 10  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 10  1 :
00595 TEAM SLEE- MAER DAMME   218668: 24:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 24 10 24  -  3  -  -  -  -  -  - 24  -  -  -  - 24  1 :
00102 VANWILDEMEERSCH WESTKA  224225: 57:  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - : 57 56 57  6  2 57  -  -  -  -  - 57 57  -  -  - 57  1 :
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                           5     5     5     -     -     -     234   177     5     -     -     -   141     -   234  
                                              5     5     -     -     -     -     140    14   118     -     -   171     -     -    10  
 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  234 Jongen           10 Deelnemers    541.15 Totaal    187.20 KOSTEN            DUBBELS    353.95 Inzet


